Manual Probes
Freflex Inc. sales@freflex.com www.freflex.com Rev 1.1
FMP-40
DC~40GHz
Features: Applications:
* Durable * Microwave Test
* Low Insertion Loss
* Low VSWR

Environmental
Operating Temperature: -40~+155℃
How To Order
FMP-40-V-W-X-Y-Z
V: Configuration Type.
W: Pitch in μm
X: Mounting Styles. Cable Mount: C
Y: Outer Conductor. Gold plated brass: B
Z: Inner Conductor. Gold plated beryllium copper: C
Examples:
To order a manual probe, DC~40GHz, GSG, Pitch 800μm, cable